
 

 

Day 1: 9.30am to 1pm* Day 2: 9.30am to 1pm* Registration link 

Tuesday 13th May 2025 Tuesday 20th May 2025 Course 22 

Monday 19th May 2025 Monday 26th May 2025 Course 23 

Thursday 22nd May 2025 Thursday 29th May 2025 Course 24 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025 Tuesday 10th June 2025 Course 25 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 Wednesday 18th June 2025 Course 26 

Thursday 19th June 2025 Thursday 26th June 2025 Course 27 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Course 28 

Wednesday 9th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025 Course 29 

Thursday 17th July 2025 Thursday 24th July 2025 Course 30 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Tuesday 29th July 2025 Course 31 

Wednesday 20th August 2025 Wednesday 27th August 2025 Course 32 

Tuesday 23rd September 2025 Wednesday 24th September 2025 Course 33 

If courses are full please add your name to the waiting list here  

https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=0e6bd22e170a461ca582e2e04941b360
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=50d2150fe8e34bfea5d8513ec8e83766
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=1e911a8f76364ed08b20d51ae3d03474
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=c08411b142fc4de5abbace1557f63187
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=a9de4d0a1bb640c985bf4882f1cf21d2
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=99985c7e9d5c4508a989749da0a07f7e
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=84df466e6b38445fa71a0e1c5411ce7e
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=174b28a2df024ca0948d2a315fd87716
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=0d44b6623bbc46f1972e07477ff7970c
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=4738b1d0963b42fdb138a00aeec4fae5
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=857d8b59d0584ac5a2cfcf8643677859
https://training.sleepaction.org/courses/48-fife-whole-family-wellbeing-sleep-awareness-training?e=d8440829bd114811bd2dd3da541af3b2
https://forms.office.com/e/NRHdWmVWsR

